
Drill through four pre-centred holes in the 
hood using a portable drilling machine and 
the supplied 2,5MM drill

 pre-centred holes

2,5MM drill

Attach each side flag holder with two 
crosshead screws (2,2X6,5MM).
note: there is only one left side flag holder 
and one right side flag holder.

left side flag 
holder

User manual 
side flag kit MB-350 

0340-0002

Vocas systems B.V.
P.o. box 191, 1200 AD  Hilversum, The Netherlands   Tel: +31(0)35-6233707  Fax:+31(0)35-6233997

info@vocas.nl    www.vocas.com

2

1
3

4


